Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000186921 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone

: (850)222-1092

· Fax Number

: (850)878-5368

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

_	Address:	
7	7 44 4 4 4 4 4	
·wal-	AUUL 088.	

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

South Hiawassee, LLC

	<u>, —</u>
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

A. LUNT

AUG 23 2010

EXAMINER

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

8/19/2010

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration	Section		
Division of Co	orporation:		
Courth Elia	TIC		
UBJECT: South His		ed Liability Company	
	Name of Little	ed Liabiny Company	
ne enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
easo:retura all correst	condence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	· ·		
Deedra A. Burn	oughs		
		Name of Person	1 1 1
Ámerican Apart	ment Management Company	, Inc.	
		Finn/Company	<b>3</b> N
900 South Gay S	Street, Suite 1504	Address	A LG
		Aparess	2 G
Knoxville, Tenn	ськее 37902		20 San
:	Cit	y/State and Zip Code	
dburroughs@aar	nci.com		
}	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	57 <b>c</b>
r further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	****
	,		
edra A. Burroughs		at ( 865 ) 525-7500 x229	
	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Teleph	one Number
iclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
125.00 Filing Fee		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$160.00 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	· Mailing Address	Street/Courier Address	
1	Registration Section	Registration Section	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	266) Executive Center Cir	cle
	,	Tallaharras El 22201	

PL052 - 03/05/2019 C T System Cinties

1,75

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

South Hiawasse	<u> </u>	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE I	I - Address:				
		ss of the principal office of the Limited Lie	ability Co	mpany	is:
Principal Of	Tice Address:	Mailing Address:			
4767 New Broad	l Street, Suite 235	o/o American Apariment Management Cor	npany, Inc.		
Orlando, Florid		900 South Gay Street, Suite 1504			
		Knoxville, Tennessee 37902			
r	C T Corporation Sys	Name	AL OF S	20 AMII:	1
4 - 4 - 5		ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		<del></del>	, Janton
	Plantation	FL 33324	30.		
	3 . 1	City, State, and Zip			
liability c registered as statutes rel	company at the place design on and agree to act in the lating to the proper and called obligations of my positions.  By:	tent and to accept service of process for the signated in this certificate, I hereby accept the his capacity. I further agree to comply with complete performance of my duties, and I amition as registered this Volvetion in Compositor Systemsisted the Secretary of the Secretary o	e appoint the provi n familiar	ment as sions of with an	all
1	e in the	(CONTINUED)			

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

r-Lus2 - 03/03/2010 C T System Caline

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:  American Aparanent Management Company, Inc. 20
MGRM	American Apartment Management Company, Inc. 757 900 South Gay Street, Suite 1504 Knoxville, Tennessee 379112
11 - 2 -	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be 10 days after the date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) se specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	

(In accordance with xection 608.408(3), Royalds Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Deedra: A. Burraughs, Secretary of American Apartment Management Campany, Inc.

Typed or printed name of signce

## Filing Fees:

\$125,00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

 $p_{\rm L} \sigma_{\rm S2}$  , and also also a Taylor follow